NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

DABA97DE07C0223D85256297005C3FCO
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Jerrie Olson/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Noelle Gray/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Valerie Trzaska-Sails/O=ARRB

12/19/1995

11:48:56 AM

12/19/1995

11:47:36 AM

Re: comp time

I will plan to sit and talk about my hours on Thur. ThanksTo:Perrie Olson/ARRB, Noelle Gray/ARRB, Valerie
Trzaska-Sails/ARRB, Eileen Sullivan/ARRBcc:@rom:Bracy Shycoff/ARRB Date:®2/19/95 11:34:14
AMSubject:Bomp timelet me know by Thursday noon if you worked any extra hours this pay period. | need
to send out payroll on thursday night. Thanks.
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